
  
MUSIC CALENDAR - MICHAELMAS 2024  

 

 

Tuesday 3 September 7.30pm BBC PROMENADE CONCERT - Selected students 

Wednesday 4 September  INSTRUMENTAL TEACHING AND ENSEMBLE REHEARSALS START 
 

Thursday 5 September 3-5pm APS TASTER INSTRUMENT CONCERT - Abingdon Prep School 
 

Friday 6 September  6-7.30pm 3rd Year MUSIC AWARD HOLDERS’ CONCERT - Charles Maude Room 

Tuesday 10 September 

 

7-9pm 

 

FIRST ADULT JCS REHEARSAL - Charles Maude Room 
 

Thursday 12 September 7.00pm 

 

MUSIC SOCIETY AGM - Music Department 

Friday 13 September 
 

6-7.30pm 
 

5th YEAR GCSE PERFORMANCE CONCERT - Ingham Room 

Thursday 19 September 6-8pm SOLO PLATFORM 1 - Ingham Room (moved from CMR due to exams) 

 

Sunday 22 September 9.30-5pm SINFONIA and SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA ‘PRE SEASON’ - Music Department 

 

Monday 23 September 

 

3-5pm  

 

JOINT INSTRUMENTAL CONCERT WITH APS - Abingdon Prep School 

Wednesday 25 September 2-5.30pm 

 

MUSIC SOCIETY MASTERCLASSES WITH TOM GREEN SEPTET - Music Department and Amey 

Theatre 

 

Wednesday 25 September 

 

 

Thursday 26 September 

7pm 

 

 
 

TOM GREEN SEPTET CONCERT - Amey Theatre; Tickets £15 (Adults), £5 (Concessions), Free for 

Pupils 

 

ASSOCIATED BOARD AND TRINITY - Deadline for receipt of examination entries 

 

Friday 27 September 6-8pm MUSIC SOCIETY VIOLIN RECITAL AND MASTERCLASS WITH SEBASTIAN MULLER - Charles 

Maude Room 

 

Wednesday 2 October 12-8pm CHAPEL CHOIR CHORAL EVENSONG - Salisbury Cathedral 
 

Thursday  3 October 7.30-9.30pm MUSICIANS’ CONCERT - Holywell Music Room, Oxford 

Saturday 5 October 

 

Monday 7 October 

9-1pm 

 

6.30-8.30pm 

OPEN DAY - Symphony Orchestra, Big Band, Bands, Chamber Music 

 

BLACK HISTORY MONTH CONCERT - Charles Maude Room 
 

Thursday 10 October 

 

Friday 11 October 

6-8pm 

 

6.30pm 

MUSIC SOCIETY WOODWIND MASTERCLASS WITH PAUL HARRIS - Charles Maude Room 

 

JOINT CHAMBER CHOIR CHORAL EVENSONG - The Queens’ College, Oxford 

 

Wednesday 16 October 3.30pm-5pm HOUSE SINGING COMPETITION - Adjudicator: Adam Treadaway, Milton Abbey School, Amey 

Theatre 

  

Wednesday 6 November 

 

Friday 8 November 

2.30-7pm 

 

7-8.30pm 

BANDS WORKSHOP AFTERNOON - Music Department 

 

AN EVENING OF MUSIC AND READINGS FOR REMEMBRANCE - Chapel 

 

Sunday 10 November 

 

7-9pm 

 

 

REMEMBRANCE CONCERT WITH FAURE REQUIEM - St. Michael’s Church, Abingdon 

Monday 11 November 6-8pm MUSIC SOCIETY PIANO MASTERCLASS WITH BEN SCHOEMAN - Amey Theatre 
 

Wednesday 13 November  2.30-5pm A LEVEL AND GCSE COMPOSER’S WORKSHOP WITH DAVID ROCHE - Music School 

Thursday 14 November  6-8pm SOLO PLATFORM 2 - Ingham Room 
 

Monday 18 November  

 

Wednesday 20 November 

 

Wednesday 20 November 

 

Friday 22 November 

 

Friday 22 November 

6.30-9pm 

 

All Day 

 

2.30-8pm 

 

All Day 

 

1.20-2pm 

CONCERTO COMPETITION CONCERT - Adjudicator: Mr Anthony Williams;  Amey Theatre 

 

1st YEAR PRE AUDITION DAY - Music Department 

 

BANDS RECORDING SESSIONS - Music Department 

 

SIXTH FORM MUSIC SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS - A104 

 

ORGAN RECITAL - Chapel 



 

Friday 22 November 

 

Monday 25 November 

 

Monday 25 November 

 

Sunday 1 December 

 

Wednesday 4 December 

 

 

Friday 6 December 

 

Friday 6 December 

 

Thursday 12 December 

 

Thursday 12 December 

 

Friday 13 December 

 

7pm 

 

 

 

3-5.15pm 

 

4pm 

 

7pm 

 

 

11.15am 

 

7pm 

 

3pm 

 

6.30pm 

 

11.30am 

 

JOINT CHAMBER CHOIR CONCERT - St Michael’s Church, Abingdon 

 

ASSOCIATED BOARD EXAMINATIONS - Requested period starts 

 

JOINT ORCHESTRAL CONCERT WITH APS - Abingdon Prep School 

 

JOINT CHORAL SOCIETY CONCERT - HANDEL MESSIAH - Amey Theatre 

 

CHRISTMAS CONCERT 1 - Amey Theatre: First Year Choir, Pop Choir, Concert Band, Jazz Band, 

Big Band and Smaller Ensembles;  

 

CHAPEL CHOIR SINGS AT MERCERS HALL, LONDON  

 

CHRISTMAS CONCERT 2 - Amey Theatre: Sinfonia, Chapel Choir, Symphony Orchestra 

 

LOWER SCHOOL CAROL SERVICE - St. Michael’s Church, Abingdon 

 

PARENTS’ CAROL SERVICE WITH BOARDERS - St. Michael’s Church, Abingdon 

 

SCHOOL CAROL SERVICE - St. Helen’s Church, Abingdon 

 

 

FRIDAY LUNCHTIME INFORMAL CONCERTS at 1.15pm: dates:13/09, 20/09, 27./09, 04/10,, 11/10, 18/10, 1/11, 8/11,15/11, 22/11 29/11, 6/12 in Ingham 

Room 

 

TUESDAY LUNCHTIME CONCERTS at 1.15pm: dates: TBC 
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